Jointly Organised by:

THE BUILDI
SHOWCASE

18™- 20™ JUNE 2024

10:00AM - 5:00PM

ETIA SPICE ARENA

: info@penangbuildex.com.my
: +604 250 4050

: www.penangbuildex.com.my
: penangbuildex

: penang buildex

@6

Endorsed by: Supported by:

g% et J\ e5TAM
Wi (B 2 e B0 Ao BP ARG

ks @ ﬂ;" st




INIFRIODIUCITIOIN

Penang Buildex 2024, with its theme "The Building Industry's Showcase" was initiated since 2001. Once
again, Penang Chinese Chamber of Commerce (PCCC) and Penang Master Builders (PMB) are jointly
organizing the Penang Buildex 2024 from 18" - 20" June 2024 at Setia SPICE Arena Penang.

Penang Buildex 2024 is a construction and building exhibition. It serves as a platform for professionals,
industry experts, and businesses in the construction sector to showcase their products, services and
innovations. The event aims to promote the latest trends and advancements in the construction industry,
networking opportunities, and knowledge sharing among participants.

Penang Buildex 2024 typically features a wide range of exhibitors, including construction equipment
manufacturers, building material suppliers, architectural firms, interior designers, property developers, and
contractors. The exhibition floor showcases an extensive array of products and services, such as
construction machinery, building materials, electrical and plumbing systems, green building technologies,
and smart home solutions. In addition to the exhibition, Penang Buildex 2024 often includes various
programs & seminars conducted by industry experts.

The vision is to be a leading construction and building exhibition that drives innovation, promotes
sustainable practices, and fosters collaboration within the industry. The event aims to be a catalyst for
positive change and advancement in the construction sector, both in Penang and beyond.

Penang Buildex 2024 welcome a diverse range of participants, including professionals from various
disciplines within the construction and building sector, business representatives seeking networking
opportunities, government officials involved in regulations, academics, and students eager to learn
about industry trends, sustainability advocates, investors, service providers, media, and anyone with
an interest in the field. The event aims to cater to all these stakeholders, providing a platform for
learning, networking, collaboration, and innovation in the construction industry.

Here's a list of potential attendees/participants who would benefit from participating in the exhibition:

¢ Industry Professionals

* Construction Professionals

¢ Building Material Suppliers

¢ Construction Equipment Manufacturers
¢ Interior Designers

e Property Developers

¢ Contractors

¢ Real Estate Professionals
* Government Agencies

¢ Educational Institutions
¢ Investors and many more




DENITATTIV ERPROGRAIM

Time
10:00AM

10:15AM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

Time
9:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

12:30PM

2:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

Time
9:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

DAY 1| TUESDAY | 18™ JUNE 2024

Program
Exhibition Opens

Opening Ceremony

Public Talk #1 CIDB

Public Talk #2 USM-School of Civil Engineerin
Speaker: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sharifah Akmam Syed Zakaria

Title: Resilient Infrastructure Development: Enhancing Collaboration
Among Construction Stakeholders through Building information

Modeliing (BIM) in Disaster Management

Public Talk #3 CREAM
speaker: Ir Ramuseren
Title: CIS 29~ Contractor's Quality Management System -CQMS

Exhibition Ends

Gala Dinner

DAY 2 | WEDNESDAY | 19™ JUNE 2024

Program

Exhibition Opens

Public Talk #1
by YH Laminated Products Sdn. Bhd

Public Talk #2
by Doka Formwork Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.

Penang Buildex 2024 Networking Session
4:00pm - 6:00pm

Exhibition Ends

Networking Session Ends

DAY 3 | THURSDAY | 20™ JUNE 2024

Progra

Exhibition Opens

Public Talk #1 JKKP/DOSH

speaker: Mohd Al Fadil bin Mohd Salleh

Title: Compliance On Occupational Safety And Health (OSH)
Issues At Construction Site

Public Talk #2 USM-School of Civil Engineering
Speaker: Dr. Mustafasanie M. Yussof

Title: Application of Computer Vision and

Image Processing in Structural Health Monitoring

Public Talk #3 USM-School of Civil Engineering
Speaker: Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Rosli Mohd Hasan
Title: Synergizing Sustainable Development with
Advancement In Pavement Technology

Public Talk #4 Penang Green Council
Speaker: Baylon Tham Wai Leong, Director
Title: Sustainable Construction by Green Building Certification

Closing Party

Exhibition Ends

Seminar Room 1

Seminar Talk #2

2:00pm - 5:00pm
by silicon Island Development Sdn. Bhd.

Seminar Room 1

seminar Talk #1
9:00am - 12:00pm
by Speedbrick Sdn. Bhd.

Seminar Talk #2
2:00pm - 5:00pm
by Bina Initiatives Sdn. Bhd.

Seminar Roo

Seminar Talk #1

9:00am - 12:00pm

by GreenBay CES (PG) Sdn. Bhd.,
Title: POWER THE GREEN FUTURE
Huawei Data Center Facility and
Critical Power Solutions
speaker: Lai Teik Nan,

Data Center Solution Manager
Huawei Technologies

Title: EVERY SECOND COUNTS
Fire Detection & Suppression Solutions
speaker: Leong Chun Wah, Managing Director
Fike Asia Pacific

Speaker: Dr Christopher Heng Yii Sern
Title: Daylighting and Building

Speaker: Dr Zul Zakiyuddin Ahmad Rashid
Title: CIDB Cidb Standard Form Of Contract
For Building Works 2022 Edition






