Jointly Organised by:



THE BUILDING INDUSTRY'S Showcase

18TH- 20TH JUNE 2024 10:00AM - 5:00PM SETIA SPICE ARENA

PENANG BUILDEX

2024



- 📞 : +604 250 4050
- : www.penangbuildex.com.my
- (O) : penangbuildex
- : penang buildex



....

Penang Buildex 2024, with its theme "The Building Industry's Showcase" was initiated since 2001. Once again, Penang Chinese Chamber of Commerce (PCCC) and Penang Master Builders (PMB) are jointly organizing the Penang Buildex 2024 from 18th - 20th June 2024 at Setia SPICE Arena Penang.

Penang Buildex 2024 is a construction and building exhibition. It serves as a platform for professionals, industry experts, and businesses in the construction sector to showcase their products, services and innovations. The event aims to promote the latest trends and advancements in the construction industry, networking opportunities, and knowledge sharing among participants.

Penang Buildex 2024 typically features a wide range of exhibitors, including construction equipment manufacturers, building material suppliers, architectural firms, interior designers, property developers, and contractors. The exhibition floor showcases an extensive array of products and services, such as construction machinery, building materials, electrical and plumbing systems, green building technologies, and smart home solutions. In addition to the exhibition, Penang Buildex 2024 often includes various programs & seminars conducted by industry experts.

The vision is to be a leading construction and building exhibition that drives innovation, promotes sustainable practices, and fosters collaboration within the industry. The event aims to be a catalyst for positive change and advancement in the construction sector, both in Penang and beyond.

Penang Buildex 2024 welcome a diverse range of participants, including professionals from various disciplines within the construction and building sector, business representatives seeking networking opportunities, government officials involved in regulations, academics, and students eager to learn about industry trends, sustainability advocates, investors, service providers, media, and anyone with an interest in the field. The event aims to cater to all these stakeholders, providing a platform for learning, networking, collaboration, and innovation in the construction industry.

Here's a list of potential attendees/participants who would benefit from participating in the exhibition:

- · Industry Professionals
- Construction Professionals
- Building Material Suppliers
- Construction Equipment Manufacturers
- Interior Designers
- Property Developers
- Contractors
- Real Estate Professionals
- Government Agencies
- Educational Institutions
- Investors and many more

Time	Program	Seminar Room 1
10:00AM	Exhibition Opens	
10:15AM	Opening Ceremony	
2:00PM	Public Talk #1 CIDB	
3:00PM	Public Talk #2 USM-School of Civil Engineering Speaker: Assoc. Prot. Dr. Sharifah Akmam Syed Zakaria Title: Resilient Infrastructure Development: Enhancing Collaboration Among Construction Stakeholders through Building Information Modelling (Buil) in Disaster Management	Seminar Talk #2 2:00pm - 5:00pm by Silicon Island Development Sdn. Bhd.
4:00PM	Public Taik #3 CREAM Speaker: Ir Kamuseren Title: CIS 29: Contractor's Quality Management System -CQMS	
5:00PM	Exhibition Ends	
6:00PM	Gala Dinner	

DAY 2 | WEDNESDAY | 19TH JUNE 2024

Time	Program	Seminar Room 1
9:00AM		Seminar Talk #1 9:00am - 12:00pm by Speedbrick Sdn. Bhd.
10:00AM	Exhibition Opens	
10:30AM	Public Taik #1 by YH Laminated Products Sdn. Bhd.	
12:30PM		
2:00PM 4:00PM	Public Talk #2 by Doka Formwork Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.	Seminar Talk #2 2:00pm - 5:00pm by Bina Initiatives Sdn. Bhd.
	Penang Buildex 2024 Networking Session 4:00pm - 6:00pm	
5:00PM	Exhibition Ends	
6:00PM	Networking Session Ends	

DAY 3 | THURSDAY | 20TH JUNE 2024

Time	Program	Seminar Room 1
9:00AM		Seminar Taik #1 Stötam - 1200pm by GreenBay CES (Po) San. Bhd. Thite: POWER HE GREEN PUTURE Huawei Data Center Facility and Critical Power Solutions Speaker: Lai Teik Nan, Data Center Solution Manager Huawei Technologies Thite: EVER SCOND COUNTS
10:00AM	Exhibition Opens	
10:30AM	Public Talk #1 JKKP/DOSH Speaker: Mohd AF radil bin Mohd Salleh Title: Compliance On Occupational Safety And Health (OSH) Issues At Construction Site	
11:30AM	Public Talk #2 USM-School of Civil Engineering Speaker: Dr. Mustafasanie M. Yussof Title: Application of Computer Vision and	Fire Detection & Suppression Solutions Speaker: Leong Chun Wah, Managing Director Fike Asia Pacific
12:30PM	Image Processing in Structural Health Monitoring	
2:00PM	Public Talk #3 USM-School of Civil Engineering Speaker: Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Mohd Rosil Mohd Hasan Title: Synergiang Sustainable Development with Advancement In Pavement Technology	Speaker: Dr Christopher Heng Yii Sern Title: Daylighting and Building
3:00PM	Public Talk #4 Penang Green Council Speaker: Baylon Tham Wai Leong, Director Title: Sustainable Construction by Green Building Certification	Speaker: Dr Zul Zaklyuddin Ahmad Rashid Title: CIBE Cidb Standard Form Of Contract For Building Works 2022 Edition
4:00PM	Closing Party	
5:00PM	Exhibition Ends	

HANK DU.



THE BUILDING INDUSTRY'S SHOWCASE